1
AVENTICS™ Series 501 Pneumatic Valve System
Visit our website at Emerson.com/AVENTICS or contact us at (800) 972-2726
Fieldbus Electronics Compatible
•	 G3 Fieldbus Electronics
	– Graphic Display for easy commissioning, visual status &
diagnostics
	– 128 valve solenoids per manifold

501	 =	 11mm Valve
R    501    A    2    B    4    0    M    A00    F1
How to Order: Valve
4
AVENTICS™ Series 501 Pneumatic Valve System
Visit our website at Emerson.com/AVENTICS or contact us at (800) 972-2726
Sandwich Pressure Regulator Block
Type: RS
How to Order: Regulator
42
53
1
2
1
SUPPLY
Single pressure from a single supply.
* Regulator gauges must be offset with 18V option on alternating stations to prevent interference.
Gauge Type
0	 =	 Less Gauge (plugged)
1	 =	 PSI
2	 =	 bar
Wiring Option
J	 =	 Plug-in, Receptacle Assembly
Interface
1	 =	 Proprietary
Pressure Range
5 = 10 – 115 PSIG (0.7 – 8 bar)
Regulator Type
S	 =	 Single Reg. - Pressure to Port 1
Product Type
R	 =	 Regulator
Revision
A	 =	 Initial Release
Product Series
501	 =	 11mm Valve
R   501   A   R   S   5   1   J   A00   1   0
Options
A00	 =	 Standard (No Options)
18V	 =	 Regulator with Gauge in
Offset Port
*
5
AVENTICS™ Series 501 Pneumatic Valve System
Visit our website at Emerson.com/AVENTICS or contact us at (800) 972-2726
1 Available with M4 mounting only
2 Product Type F available with Mounting M8 and Wiring Option T for an 8 station manifold block with mid-station supply, auxiliary power, and X32 drivers
3 Product Type F available with Mounting M4 and Wiring Option M for a 4 station manifold block with X32 drivers
4 Option 96X is only available when F, M8, and T are selected together
5 Option 96X overrides the port size for the X32 manifold block only (stations 5-8)
6 Port Size D is not available when Product Type F, Mounting M8, and Wiring Option T is selected together
6
Port Size (Working Ports 2 & 4)
B	 =	 M7 (Threaded only)
D	 =	 4mm (5/32) (Push-in Fittings only)
F	 =	 6mm (Push-in Fittings only)
2	 =	 1/4 (Push-in Fittings only)
Wiring Option
M	 =	 Plug-in, Receptacle Assembly
T	 =	 32+ Coil Auxiliary Power
4 & 5
Options
A00	 =	 Standard (No Options)
96X	 =	 32+ Coil X32 Manifold Block 4mm
(5/32) (Push-in Fittings only)
M16	=	 With Back Pressure Check
M17	=	 (96X) + (M16)
Interface
1 	 = 	 Proprietary
Mounting
S3	 =	 Manifold Subbase, 3 Stations, Side
Ports, Single Z-Board
M3	 =	 Manifold Subbase, 3 Stations, Side
Ports, Double Z-Board
S4	 =	 Manifold Subbase, 4 Stations, Side
Ports, Single Z-Board
M4	 =	 Manifold Subbase, 4 Stations, Side
Ports, Double Z-Board
M8	 =	 32+ Coil Manifold Subbase, 8 Stations,

K	 =	 Push-in Fittings
K   501   A   M   S4   2   M    A00    1   0
How to Order: Mounting
6
AVENTICS™ Series 501 Pneumatic Valve System
Visit our website at Emerson.com/AVENTICS or contact us at (800) 972-2726
VALVE
STATIONS 1 2 3 4 22/32. . . .
VALVE
STATIONS 1 2 3 4 22/32
Example Order - 501 Shown
25 Pin Sub-D	 K501AVJGG00VA00
Valve Station #1	 R501A2B10MA00F1
Valve Station #2	 R501A2B10MA00F1
Valve Station #3	 R501A2B10MA00F1
Valve Station #4	 R501A2B10MA00F1
Mounting #1	 K501AMS42MA0010
Valve Station #5	 R501A2B40MA00F1
Valve Station #6	 R501A2B40MA00F1
Valve Station #7	 R501A2B40MA00F1
Mounting #2	 K501AMM32MA0010
	 Assembled
Sub-D, Terminal Strip, Round Interface, and End Effector Interface
•	 Shaded components described by Assembly Kit model
number designation
•	 Each valve manifold station is listed in sequential order from
left to right when facing the port side
of the manifold as indicated
NOTE: Example order for Fieldbus electronics see 580 or G3 Fieldbus catalog.
1 Port Type 8 & G available in Port Size 1/8
2 FANUC EE Interface (A27 or D28) must be selected under Options
NOTE: See the Multipin Electrical Interface table for Max Solenoid Outputs.
End Plate Port Size (Supply Ports 1, 3/5)
1	 =	 1/8
2	 =	 1/4
G	 =	 5/16
H	 =	 8mm
Valve Station Adder
0	 =	 No Adder
1	 =	 32+
2	 =	 64+
3	 =	 96+
Second Valve Series
0	 =	 No Second Valve Series
End Plate Style
V	 =	 Vertical
Options
A00	 =	 Standard (No Options)
MUF	 =	 Muffler in End Plates
DRM	 =	 DIN Rail Mount
DWM	=	 DIN Rail with MUF
14X	 =	 External Pilot Supply from Port #14
D12	 =	 (14X) External Pilot Supply from Port #14 and (MUF)
Muffler in End Plates
D14	 =	 (14X) External Pilot Supply from Port #14 and (DRM)
DIN Rail Mount
F06	 =	 (14X) External Pilot Supply from Port #14, (MUF)
Muffler in End Plates and (DRM) DIN Rail Mount
A27	 =	 FANUC Robot EE Connection Interface
D28	 =	 FANUC Robot EE Connection + (MUF) Muffler in End
Plates
Number of Valve Stations
A	 =	 NA/33/65/97
B	 =	 NA/34/66/98
C	 =	 3/35/67/99
D	 =	 4/36/68/100
E	 =	 NA/37/69/101
F	 =	 6/38/70/102
G	 =	 7/39/71/103
H	 =	 8/40/72/104
I	 =	 9/41/73/105
J	 =	 10/42/74/106